THE CLASSICS

1 EGG AND MEAT
2 EGGS AND MEAT

CHOICE OF MEAT: BACON OR SAUSAGES

LE PARFAIT

$16.95
$18.95

$17.95

YOGURT, FRESH FRUIT AND GOURMET GRANOLA

CREPES

FRESH FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP

FRENCH TOASTS

FRESH FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP

SIDES

PASTRY OR MUFFIN
OTAMEAL FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE

EXOTIC FRESH FRUIT SALAD
TOAST BUTTER AND JAM
CEREALS

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY

$18.95

$18.95

$4.99
$8.99
$8.99
$7.99
$4.99
$4.50
$10.99

MUST TRY DELIGHTS

EGGS BENEDICT $20.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN, 2 POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE,
ACCBACON, BREAKFAST POTATOES

SALMON EGGS BENEDICT $26.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN, 2 POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE,
HOMEMADE SMOKED SALMON, BREAKFAST POTATOES

BEAUCERONE OMELET $19.95
3 EGGS, HAM, SWISS CHEESE, BREAKFAST POTATOES
BREAKFAST BURRITO $19.95

TORTILLA, EGGS, BACON, PEPPERS, ONIONS, MONTEREY JACK,
TOMATOES, SALSA, BREAKFAST POTATOES

BREAKFAST POUTINE $20.95

BREAKFAST POTATOES, CHEESE CURDS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE,
BACON, SAUSAGE, 1 EGG

HEALTHY PLATE $19.95

FRESH FRUIT, COCONUT MILK CHIA CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP

THE LIEGE WAFFLE $21.95

BELGIAN WAFFLE, VANILLA CREAM, RED FRUITS COMPOTE

EXTRAS

EGG (1) $2.99
CHEDDAR CHEESE $4.99
BACON (3) OR SAUSAGES (2) $4.99
SMOKED SALMON $8.00

DRINKS

FRUIT JUICE $3.50
ORANGE, APPLE OR GRAPEFRUIT

STARBUCKS COFFEE $3.95
TEA $3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.95
ESPRESSO $4.75
LATTE $4.95
CAPPUCINO $5.25
LONG COFFEE $4.75

DRINKS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE MEALS PRICES
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