

THE CLASSICS

1 EGG AND MEAT	\$16.95
2 EGGS AND MEAT	\$18.95
CHOICE OF MEAT: BACON OR SAUSAGES	
LE PARFAIT	\$17.95
YOGURT, FRESH FRUIT AND GOURMET GRANOLA	
CREPES	\$18.95
FRESH FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP	
FRENCH TOASTS	\$18.95
FRESH FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP	

SIDES

PASTRY OR MUFFIN	\$4.99
OTAMEAL FRUIT AND MAPLE SYRUP	\$8.99
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$8.99
EXOTIC FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$7.99
TOAST BUTTER AND JAM	\$4.99
CEREALS	\$4.50
SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY	\$10.99

MUST TRY DELIGHTS

EGGS BENEDICT \$20.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN, 2 POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, ACCBACON, BREAKFAST POTATOES

SALMON EGGS BENEDICT \$26.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN, 2 POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, HOMEMADE SMOKED SALMON, BREAKFAST POTATOES

BEAUCERONE OMELET \$19.95

3 EGGS, HAM, SWISS CHEESE, BREAKFAST POTATOES

BREAKFAST BURRITO \$19.95

TORTILLA, EGGS, BACON, PEPPERS, ONIONS, MONTEREY JACK, TOMATOES, SALSA, BREAKFAST POTATOES

BREAKFAST POUTINE \$20.95

BREAKFAST POTATOES, CHEESE CURDS, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, BACON, SAUSAGE, 1 EGG

HEALTHY PLATE \$19.95

FRESH FRUIT, COCONUT MILK CHIA CREAM, MAPLE SYRUP

THE LIEGE WAFFLE \$21.95

BELGIAN WAFFLE, VANILLA CREAM, RED FRUITS COMPOTE

EXTRAS

EGG (1)	\$2.99
CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$4.99
BACON (3) OR SAUSAGES (2)	\$4.99
SMOKED SALMON	\$8.00

DRINKS

DIVIIVIO	
FRUIT JUICE	\$3.50
ORANGE, APPLE OR GRAPEFRUIT	
STARBUCKS COFFEE	\$3.95
TEA	\$3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.95
ESPRESSO	\$4.75
LATTE	\$4.95
CAPPUCINO	\$5.25
LONG COFFEE	\$4.75

DRINKS ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE MEALS PRICES